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Fwd: Unit Criteria agenda 11-12-12

Karen Jensen <kljensen@alaska.edu> Wed, Nov7, 2012 at 12:46 PM
To: Cathleen Winfree <cmwinfree@alaska.edu>, CHRISTINE COOK <crcook@alaska.edu>, Debbie Fristoe
<dfristoe@alaska.edu>, Javier Fochesatto <foch@gi.alaska.edu>, Jun Watabe <jwatabe@alaska.edu>, Mark
Herrmann <mlherrmann@alaska.edu>, Sukumar Bandopadhyay <sbandopadhyay@alaska.edu>, Viadimir Alexeev
<valexeev@alaska.edu>, Jayne Hanve <jbhanie@alaska.edu>

" Here are meeting details for Unit Criteria Committee next week. There are still no department criteria submitted
for review.

UC meeting on Monday, November 12:

e 1:00 -2:00 PM at Room 502 Rasmuson Library
e Audio conference info:

1-800-893-8850

Participants’ PIN: 8244236

Chair's PIN (Karen): 8244640

Agenda

1. Review motion for update of Unit Criteria committee bylaws; add research institutes as appropriate. This
document was shared out to everyone through Google docs; I've also included it as an attachment. Here is a list
of research centers and institutes for consideration.

http://www.uaf.edu/uafiresearch/centers/

2. Review blue book changes proposed.

e Go through Working group suggested revisions - https://sites.google.com/a/alaska.edu/blue-book-
revisions/documents-with-cross-references/working-group-suggested-revisions

e Go through Prowost's staff suggestions (on "MARKUP" documents)
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